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100427
102936
101904
103067
101876
100470
101843
100027
101678
102215
100635
100475
100074
100947
102026
100621
101759
102178
101010
100061
100723

MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL

P.P.G.
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES
CATEGORY UNRESERVED

NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME

ASHUTOSH MEHTA DAYANAND MEHTA

AJAY PATODA GABARULAL PATODA

VINOD PATIDAR GOVIND

PANKAJ PANDEY NP PANDEY

PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA ABDHESH KUMAR MISHRA
ASHISH SHARMA LAXMINARAYAN SHARMA
MANISH GUPTA MURARI LAL GUPTA

ANUJ SHARMA BANKE LAL SHARMA

VINAY SINGH CHAUHAN D S CHAUHAN
MANISH CHOURASIA OM PRAKASH CHOURASIA
NARENDRA BANSAL DR B K BANSAL

PANKAJ GUPTA BALKRISHAN GUPTA
GAJENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA ATIBAL SINGH
ARUN KUMAR NAGAR RAGHUNATH PRASAD
YOGITA DIXIT YUGAL KISHOR DIXIT
ASHISH PANDEY LAXMI PRASAD PANDEY
HANSRAJ BAGHEL RAMBHAROSE BAGHEL
SAPNA CHOURASIA BABU LAL CHOURASIA
AMITA SINGH PRABHAKAR SINGH

SAKET KAUSHIK ASHARAM KAUSHIK

KAMAL KISHORE PARMAR BRIJ LAL PARMAR

(GOVT IN-SERVICE)

CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS

UR /X 65.00 108.00 50.00 223.00
OBC/X 43.00 98.00 30.00 171.00
OBC/X 48.00 86.00 30.00 164.00
UR /X 45.00 90.00 18.00 153.00
UR /X 41.00 85.00 24.00 150.00
UR /X 42.00 83.00 18.00 143.00
UR /X 43.00 81.00 18.00 142.00
UR /X 40.00 69.00 30.00 139.00
UR /X 45.00 75.00 18.00 138.00
OBC/X 40.00 79.00 18.00 137.00
UR /X 44.00 75.00 18.00 137.00
UR /X 36.00 70.00 30.00 136.00
UR /X 43.00 72.00 18.00 133.00
SC /X 35.00 67.00 30.00 132.00
UR /X 36.00 68.00 26.00 130.00
UR /X 37.00 63.00 30.00 130.00
OBC/X 41.00 72.00 16.00 129.00
OBC/X 45.00 78.00 0.00 123.00
OBC/X 42.00 75.00 0.00 117.00
UR /X 37.00 66.00 12.00 115.00

OBC/X 37.00 65.00 0.00 102.00
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MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL
P.P.G. - 2012
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES (GOVT IN-SERVICE)
CATEGORY : SCHEDULE CASTE
MERIT ROLL No. NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS
NUMBR ~r~~~vm~vss vvmvsvvv v v v v v v v e e NN NN NS NNV NN Y NN NN N N NN NN NN N N NN N N
1 100947 ARUN KUMAR NAGAR RAGHUNATH PRASAD SC /X 35.00 67.00 30.00 132.00
2 100477 MAHENDRA AHIRWAR CHUNTARAM AHIRWAR SC /X 29.00 59.00 18.00 106.00
3 100011 BHAGIRATH PRAJAPATI SUKHLAL PRAJAPATI SC /X 27.00 53.00 24.00 104.00
4 100336 BIJENDRA SINGH CHHARI HARMUKH SINGH CHHARI SC /X 29.00 54.00 16.00 99.00
5 101566 NARENDRA GOME MR JANSI LAL SC /X 28.00 52.00 16.00 96.00
6 103171 NIRANJAN SINGH DONERIA DHANIRAM DONERIA SC /X 32.00 60.00 0.00 92.00
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MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL
P.P.G. - 2012
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES (GOVT IN-SERVICE)
CATEGORY : SCHEDULE TRIBE
MERIT ROLL No. NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS
NUMBR ~~~~vvv~vs vvvsvvmvvvn v v v v v v v v v e e NN N AN NS NN NN Y NS NN NN N NS NN NN NN N N NN S N

1 100173 MOHAN SINGH JAMRA LAXMAN SINGH ST /X 32.00 53.00 50.00 135.00
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MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL
P.P.G. - 2012
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES (GOVT IN-SERVICE)
CATEGORY : OTHER BACKWARD CLASS

MERIT ROLL No. NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS

NUMBR ~~~~vvv~vs vvvsvvmvvvn v v v v v v v v v e e NN N AN NS NN NN Y NS NN NN N NS NN NN NN N N NN S N
1 102936 AJAY PATODA GABARULAL PATODA OBC/X 43.00 98.00 30.00 171.00
2 101904 VINOD PATIDAR GOVIND OBC/X 48.00 86.00 30.00 164.00
3 102215 MANISH CHOURASIA OM PRAKASH CHOURASIA OBC/X 40.00 79.00 18.00 137.00
4 101759 HANSRAJ BAGHEL RAMBHAROSE BAGHEL OBC/X 41.00 72.00 16.00 129.00
5 102178 SAPNA CHOURASIA BABU LAL CHOURASIA OBC/X 45.00 78.00 0.00 123.00
6 103032 AVINASH BARFA RAJ BARFA OBC/X 32.00 57.00 30.00 119.00
7 101010 AMITA SINGH PRABHAKAR SINGH OBC/X 42.00 75.00 0.00 117.00
8 102613 RAVINDRA KUMAR THAKUR SUGRIW RAM THAKUR OBC/X 34.00 50.00 30.00 114.00
9 100211 SATISH KUMAR YADAV RAM BHAROSHI SINGH OBC/X 35.00 57.00 20.00 112.00
10 101865 RAJ KUMAR SAHU POORAN LAL SAHU OBC/X 27.00 54.00 30.00 111.00
11 100723 KAMAL KISHORE PARMAR BRIJ LAL PARMAR OBC/X 37.00 65.00 0.00 102.00
12 102244 RAJVIR SINGH KUSHWAH SRI BRIJESH SINGH OBC/X 31.00 53.00 18.00 102.00
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MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL
P.P.G. - 2012
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES (OTHER DEPT IN-SRV)
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED
MERIT ROLL No. NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS
NUMBR ~~~~vm~vss vvmvsvvmv v v v v v v v v e e NN NN NS NN NN NN Y NN NN N N NN NN NN N N N N N
1 102435 APARNA SAXENA SHASHANK SAXENA UR /X 43.00 82.00 0.00 125.00

2 103043 SHASHANK SAXENA KRIPANARAYAN SAXENA UR /X 40.00 70.00 0.00 110.00
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MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL
P.P.G. - 2012
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES (OTHER DEPT IN-SRV)
CATEGORY : OTHER BACKWARD CLASS
MERIT ROLL No. NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS
NUMBR ~~~~vm~vss vvmvsvvmv v v v v v v v v e e NN NN NS NN NN NN Y NN NN N N NN NN NN N N N N N
1 101558 RAJESH NAMDEO RAMKISHUN OBC/X 38.00 61.00 38.00 137.00

2 101763 VANDANA MEENA KAMAL SINGH MEENA OBC/X 28.00 55.00 30.00 113.00
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MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL
P.P.G. - 2012
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES (DEMONSTRATOR)
CATEGORY : UNRESERVED
MERIT ROLL No. NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS
NUMBR ~~~~vm~vss vvmvsvvmv v v v v v v v v e e NN NN NS NN NN NN Y NN NN N N NN NN NN N N N N N
1 103295 AMIT KUMAR GHARIA ARVIND CHANDRA UR /X 49.00 78.00 0.00 127.00
2 100941 AMIT KUMAR NIRANJAN KAMLESH KUMAR OBC/X 43.00 80.00 0.00 123.00
3 103243 KRISHNA MURARI RAM PRASAD UR /X 43.00 78.00 0.00 121.00
4 102350 VIMMI AGRAWAL DR SAMEER AGRAWAL UR /X 34.00 80.00 0.00 114.00
5 102872 GAJENDRA SINGH PARIHAR JAI NARAYAN SINGH UR /X 39.00 74.00 0.00 113.00
6 102657 BALVIR SINGH RAMKESH SINGH OBC/X 43.00 63.00 0.00 106.00
7 100073 NIDHI AGRAWAL DR MUKESH AGRAWAL UR /X 32.00 73.00 0.00 105.00
8 100261 GARGI SETHI ASHISH SETHI UR /X 35.00 68.00 0.00 103.00
9 101191 RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHORE HAKIM SINGH MAHORE SC /X 35.00 65.00 0.00 100.00
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MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL

P.P.G. - 2012
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES (DEMONSTRATOR)
CATEGORY : SCHEDULE CASTE
MERIT ROLL No. NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS
NUMBR ~~~~vvsn vvmvsvvmsvsvmvvvv v v v v v v v v e NN AN NS NNV NN S VNN NN NS NN NN N N N N S
1 101191 RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHORE HAKIM SINGH MAHORE SC /X 35.00 65.00 0.00 100.00

2 100204 NEERAJ PANCHOLI NARAYAN PRASAD SC /X 32.00 66.00 0.00 98.00
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MADHYA PRADESH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD, BHOPAL
P.P.G. - 2012
FINAL MERIT LIST OF IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES (DEMONSTRATOR)
CATEGORY : OTHER BACKWARD CLASS
MERIT ROLL No. NAME OF CANDIDATE/FATHER'S NAME CAT/CLS PART-A PART-B SRV.MRKS TOT.MRKS
NUMBR ~~~~vvv~vs vvvsvvmvvvn v v v v v v v v v e e NN N AN NS NN NN Y NS NN NN N NS NN NN NN N N NN S N
1 100941 AMIT KUMAR NIRANJAN KAMLESH KUMAR OBC/X 43.00 80.00 0.00 123.00
2 102657 BALVIR SINGH RAMKESH SINGH OBC/X 43.00 63.00 0.00 106.00
3 102032 SANJAY KUMAR HARINKHERE BALIRAM HARINKHERE OBC/X 32.00 60.00 0.00 92.00
4 101911 BHARTI LODWAL GOPI LAL LODWAL OBC/X 34.00 58.00 0.00 92.00
5 100836 VINOD KUMAR RAI PYARE LAL RAT OBC/X 37.00 55.00 0.00 92.00
6 101505 MAHESH SINGH YADAV BAIJNATH SINGH OBC/X 36.00 47.00 0.00 83.00



